Orange County Fire Authority

Board of Directors & Committee Meetings

Calendar Year 2022 - Regular and Special Joint Meetings
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. Holiday - RFOTC Closed

LEGEND:
Regular Budget & Finance Committee Meeting (Meets on the 2nd Wednesday of the Month @ 12 noon)

Human Resources Committee (Meets Quarterly on 1st Tuesday of the Month @ 12 noon)
Regular Executive Committee & Board of Directors Meeting (Meets on 4th Thursday of the Month

@ 5:30 p.m. and 6 p.m. respectively) (in addition to proposed concurrent Special Joint Mtg.)

Special Joint Mtg. of the Board of Directors and all committees, pursuant to AB361 requirement to

adopt findings at least every 30-days 1/13/22, 4/14/22,7/14/22,10/13/22, 12/15/22)
Legislative and Public Affairs Committee (Meets Quarterly on 3rd Wednesday of the Month @ 12 noon)

Operations Committee (Meets Quarterly on 2nd Tuesday of the Month @ 12 noon)
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Calendar Year 2022 - Regular and Special Joint Meetings

MEETING DATE MEETING

‘Wednesday, January 12, 2022 BFC @ 12 pm

Thursday, January 13, 2022 Special Joint Mtg. of the Board and all committees @ 6 pm

Thursday, January 27, 2022 EC & BOD @ 5:30 pm & 6 pm (In addition to proposed concurrent Special Joint Mtg.)
Tuesday, February 1, 2022 HRC @ 12 pm

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 BFC @ 12 pm

Thursday, February 24, 2022 EC & BOD @ 5:30 pm & 6 pm (In addition to proposed concurrent Special Joint Mtg.)
Wednesday, March 9, 2022 BFC @ 12 pm

Thursday, March 24, 2022 EC & BOD @ 5:30 pm & 6 pm (In addition to proposed concurrent Special Joint Mtg.)
‘Wednesday, April 13, 2022 BFC @ 12 pm

Thursday, April 14, 2022 Special Joint Mtg. of the Board and all committees @ 6 pm

Thursday, April 28, 2022 EC & BOD @ 5:30 pm & 6 pm (In addition to proposed concurrent Special Joint Mtg.)
Tuesday, May 3, 2022 HRC @ 12 pm

‘Wednesday, May 11, 2022 BFC @ 12 pm

Thursday, May 26, 2022 EC & BOD @ 5:30 pm & 6 pm (In addition to proposed concurrent Special Joint Mtg.)
‘Wednesday, June 8, 2022 BFC @ 12 pm

Thursday, June 23, 2022 EC & BOD @ 5:30 pm & 6 pm (In addition to proposed concurrent Special Joint Mtg.)
'Wednesday, July 13, 2022 BFC @ 12 pm

Thursday, July 14, 2022 Special Joint Mtg. of the Board and all committees @ 6 pm

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 Legislative @ 12 noon

Thursday, July 28, 2022 EC & BOD @ 5:30 pm & 6 pm (In addition to proposed concurrent Special Joint Mtg.)
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 HRC @ 12 pm

Tueday, August 9, 2022 OC @ 12noon

Thursday, August 25, 2022 Special Joint Mtg. of the Board and all committees @ 6 pm

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 BFC @ 12 pm

Thursday, September 22, 2022 EC & BOD @ 5:30 pm & 6 pm (In addition to proposed concurrent Special Joint Mtg.)
‘Wednesday, October 12, 2022 BFC @ 12 pm

Thursday, October 13, 2022 Special Joint Mtg. of the Board and all committees @ 6 pm

‘Wednesday, October 19, 2022 Legislative @ 12 noon

Thursday, October 27, 2022 EC & BOD @ 5:30 pm & 6 pm (In addition to proposed concurrent Special Joint Mtg.)
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 HRC @ 12 pm

Tueday, November 8, 2022 OC @ 12noon

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 BFC @ 12 pm

Thursday, November 17, 2022 EC & BOD @ 5:30 pm & 6 pm (In addition to proposed concarrent Special Joint Mtg.)
Thursday, December 15, 2022 Special Joint Mtg. of the Board and all committees @ 6 pm

LEGEND: BFC = Regular Budget & Finance Committee Meeting (Meets on the 2nd Wednesday of

the Month @ 12 noon)

EC & BOD = Regular Executive Committee & Board of Directors Meeting (Meets on 4th
Thursday of the Month @ 5:30 p.m. and 6 p.m. respectively) (in addition to concurrent
Special Joint Mtg. with all committees)

Special Joint Mtg. of the Board of Directors and all committees, pursuant to AB361
requirement to adopt findings at least every 30-days (1/13/22, 4/14/22, 7/14/22, 10/13/22,
12/15/22)

HRC = Human Resources Committee (Meets Quarterly @ 12 noon)

Legislative = Legislative and Public Affairs Committee (Meets Quarterly @ 12 noon)

OC = Operations Committee ( Meets Quarterly @ 12 noon)



